Pre-Teen, Junior, Youth & Under 21 Pro/Am, Amateur & Mixed Amateur Events

Studio:								
Address:								
Email Address:								
Phone Number:								
Leader:			☐ Teac ☐ Amat		Follower:			☐ Teacher☐ Amateur
Circle All That Apply: Pro/Am - Amateur - Mixed Am. Male Studen Mixed Am. Female Student - Proficiency				Circle Category: Pre-Recorded Live				
Circle Age Catego	ries: TB: To 7 P	T1: To 9 PT2: 10	T2: 10-11 J1: 12-13 J2: 14-15 Y: 16-18 U21: 16-21 (Amateur Champ Only)					
Closed Syllabus Single Dances								
		Latin	Rhythm		Smooth	Ballroom	# of Entries	Fees
Newcomer		CC S R PD J	CC R S B	М	WTFVW	WTVWFQ		
Pre-Bronze		CC S R PD J	CC R S B		WTFVW	WTVWFQ		
Closed Bronze		CC S R PD J	CC R S B		WTFVW	WTVWFQ		
Open Bronze		CC S R PD J	CC R S B		WTFVW	WTVWFQ		
Pre-Silver		CC S R PD J	CC R S B		W T F VW	WTVWFQ		
Closed Silver		CC S R PD J	CC R S B		WTFVW	WTVWFQ		
Open Silver		CC S R PD J	CC R S B		WTFVW	WTVWFQ		
Pre-Gold Closed Gold		CC S R PD J	CC R S B		W T F VW	WTVWFQ		
Open Gold		CC S R PD J	CC R S B		W T F VW	W T VW F Q W T VW F Q		
орен дош		CC 3 K PD J				WIVWFQ		
Championships								
Closed B		CC R J	CC R S		WTF	WTQ		
Closed Silver		CC S R J	CC R S E		WTFVW	WTFQ		
Closed Gold		CC S R PD J	CC R S B	IVI	W T F VW W T F	WTVWFQ		
Novice Pre-Champ		CC S R	CC R S	,		WTQ		
Championship*		CC S R J	CC R S E		WTFVW	WTFQ		
(All Age Categories Except U21)		CC S R PD J	CC R S B	М	WTFVW	WTVWFQ		
Under 21 Cha (Am/Am 16-	•	CC S R PD J				WTVWFQ		
*Fordney Foundation Events. PT1-PT2: Closed. J1-Y: C				oen.		Total:		
Youth Am/Am Couple Entry Fees (See Price List for Pro/Am & Mixed Am Entry Fees):								
Single Dances: \$20 per dance 3-Dance Event: \$60 4-Dance Event: \$80 5-Dance Event: \$100								

Pre-Recorded Entry Submission Deadline – Friday, March 19th, 2021 - Video Submission Deadline – Friday, March 26th, 2021 Live Entry Submission Deadline – Monday, April 5th, 2021

Payment Methods:

Zelle: (732) 309-6352 <u>Venmo:</u> Garry-Gekhman <u>Check:</u> Dance Dynamite, Inc. Credit Card (4% Admin Fee Applies): Email CherryBlossomDanceFestival@gmail.com